
Date Day APRIL Detail

5/4/2024 Friday NEW  ACADEMIC SESSION STARTS Mahavir House

6/4/2024 Saturday

7/4/2024 Sunday Sunday

8/4/2024 Monday Atmanand House

9/4/2024 Tuesday
Baisakhi Celebration-  Kite Decoration / Kite Making 

(class V to XII)

10/4/2024 Wednesday

11/4/2024 Thursday Eid - ul- Fitr

Baisakhi celebration Draw kite in Drawing book (Class 

Nur to S.K.G) 

Colouring (I &II)

Drawing & Colouring  (III & IV)

13/4/2024 Saturday Baisakhi (Class Nur to XII)

14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti

15/4/2024 Monday Vallabh House

16/4/2024 Tuesday

17/4/2024 Wednesday Shree  Ram Navmi (Class Nur to XII)

18/4/2024 Thursday

19/4/2024 Friday Word Building Activity (IV Class) 

20/4/2024 Saturday

21/4/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

22/4/2024 Monday World Earth Day celebration (Sack Dabbing) Mrigavati House

Poster making (I - IV)

23/4/2024 Tuesday

24/4/2024 Wednesday

25/4/2024 Thursday Spell bee  Activity (III IV)

26/4/2024 Friday Calligraphy  (Class II)  

27/4/2024 Saturday Alphabet Song (Activity class I)

28/4/2024 Sunday Sunday

29/4/2024 Monday Maths Week Celebration (Class  I to XII) Mahavir House 

30/4/2024 Tuesday
Parent Teacher Meeting                                           

Maths Week Celebration (Class  I to IV)

Date Day MAY Detail

1/5/2024 Wednesday Maths Week Celebration (Class  I to IV)

2/5/2024 Thursday

3/5/2024 Friday

4/5/2024 Saturday

5/5/2024 Sunday Sunday

6/5/2024 Monday Atmanand House 

7/5/2024 Tuesday

S.A.JAIN SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL
Academic Calender(2024-25)

12/4/2024 Friday



9/5/2024 Thursday

10/5/2024 Friday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti (Class Nur To XII)

11/5/2024 Saturday
Mothers Day celebration card making(Nur to 

S.K.G),Calligraphy Class I & III)

12/5/2024 Sunday Mothers Day

13/5/2024 Monday

14/5/2024 Tuesday

15/5/2024 Wednesday

Thematic assembly on  Self - Introduction (Class Nur 

To S.K.G)                                                                                          

I UNIT TEST BEGINS (Class I to XII)

Discipline 

committee  on 

duty during exams

16/5/2024 Thursday Unit Test  I

17/5/2024 Friday  ‘’

18/5/2024 Saturday  ‘’

19/5/2024 Sunday Sunday

20/5/2024 Monday  ‘’

21/5/2024 Tuesday

22/5/2024 Wednesday

23/5/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima (Class Nur to XII)

24/5/2024 Friday

25/5/2024 Saturday I- UNIT TEST-1 ENDS (Class I to XII)

26/5/2024 Sunday Sunday

27/5/2024 Monday Vallabh House 

28/5/2024 Tuesday

29/5/2024 Wednesday
ASM (unit -I) Scramble the word  (Activity Class II)  

,Newspaper Reading Class IV

30/5/2024 Thursday

31/5/2024 Friday

Parent Teacher Meeting                                                     

Art integrated  Project (Class I to 4)                                 

PTM FOR UNIT-1 (Class 5 to 12)

Date Day JUNE Detail

1/6/2024 Saturday
Summer Vacation, Extra Classes for IX to XII (for 10 

days)

2/6/2024 Sunday Sunday

3/6/2024 Monday              "   

4/6/2024 Tuesday             "

5/6/2024 Wednesday
             "   Environment Day Slogan Writing / Poster 

Making ( IX to XII )

6/6/2024 Thursday Summer Vacation

7/6/2024 Friday             "

8/6/2024 Saturday              "   

9/6/2024 Sunday Sunday

10/6/2024 Monday              "   

8/5/2024 Wednesday

Mother’s Day Celebration                                                                                                                                                                 

Card making           (Class I & II)                                  

Collage making (Class III & IV)                                                                                                             

Card Making ( V and  VI ) /                                           

Poetry Competition /Crown Making( VII and VIII ) 



11/6/2024 Tuesday             "

12/6/2024 Wednesday              "   

13/6/2024 Thursday             "

14/6/2024 Friday              "   

15/6/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation

16/6/2024 Sunday Sunday

17/6/2024 Monday              "   

18/6/2024 Tuesday             "

19/6/2024 Wednesday              "   

20/6/2024 Thursday             "

21/6/2024 Friday              "   

22/6/2024 Saturday             "

23/6/2024 Sunday Sunday

24/6/2024 Monday Summer Vacation

25/6/2024 Tuesday             "

26/6/2024 Wednesday              "   

27/6/2024 Thursday             "

28/6/2024 Friday              "   

29/6/2024 Saturday             "

30/6/2024 Sunday Sunday

Date Day JULY Detail

1/7/2024 Monday School Reopens (Nur to XII) Mrigavati House 

2/7/2024 Tuesday

3/7/2024 Wednesday

4/7/2024 Thursday

5/7/2024 Friday

6/7/2024 Saturday Poem recitation (I & II)  

7/7/2024 Sunday Sunday

8/7/2024 Monday Mahavir House

9/7/2024 Tuesday Educational Movie for Class   I

10/7/2024 Wednesday Educational Movie  for Class     II

11/7/2024 Thursday  Educational Movie  for Class   III

12/7/2024 Friday  Educational Movie  for Class   IV

13/7/2024 Saturday Green day

Making Best Out 

Of Waste 

competition ( V to 

VIII ) 

14/7/2024 Sunday Sunday

15/7/2024 Monday Atmanand House 

16/7/2024 Tuesday

17/7/2024 Wednesday Muharram (Class Nur to S.K.G, V-XII)                     Diet 

Week  Tiffin acc. to  Scheduled I - IV

18/7/2024 Thursday Diet Week  

19/7/2024 Friday  “

20/7/2024 Saturday  “



21/7/2024 Sunday Sunday

22/7/2024 Monday  Science week (I-XII) Vallabh House

23/7/2024 Tuesday  “

24/7/2024 Wednesday  “

25/7/2024 Thursday

26/7/2024 Friday

27/7/2024 Saturday

Drawing competition (Nur to S.K.G)                          

Build vocabulary with word game III  Prop show and 

Tell  Activity IV

28/7/2024 Sunday Sunday

29/7/2024 Monday ASM (unit- II)  Mrigavati House 

30/7/2024 Tuesday

31/7/2024 Wednesday Saheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day

Date Day AUGUST Details

1/8/2024 Thursday

2/8/2024 Friday Friendship Day Best out of waste   I - IV 

3/8/2024 Saturday
Friendship day celebration                                             

Band activity (Nur-S.K.G)

4/8/2024 Sunday Sunday

5/8/2024 Monday Mahavir House

6/8/2024 Tuesday Teej celebration

7/8/2024 Wednesday Haryali Teej (Class Nur to XII)

8/8/2024 Thursday

9/8/2024 Friday

10/8/2024 Saturday

11/8/2024 Sunday Sunday

12/8/2024 Monday Rakhi Making Competition (V to VIII )
Rakhi Making   

Atmanand House

13/8/2024 Tuesday

14/8/2024 Wednesday

Independence Day celebration                                       

Pulse pasting activity (Nur to S.K.G)                               

Flag Colouring I & II

Flag making III & IV 

15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day (Nur to XII)

16/8/2024 Friday

17/8/2024 Saturday Rakhi celebration, Rakhi making (Nur to S.K.G)

18/8/2024 Sunday Sunday

19/8/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Nursery to XII) Vallabh House

20/8/2024 Tuesday
Hindi / Punjabi/ Sanskrit Week Celebration          (2 

Days for each subject )(Class V- XII)

21/8/2024 Wednesday Hindi Week (Class  I-IV) 

22/8/2024 Thursday

23/8/2024 Friday

24/8/2024 Saturday
Shri Krishan Janamashtami celebration               Matki 

Pasting Activity (Nur to S.K.G)



25/8/2024 Sunday Sunday

26/8/2024 Monday Shri Krishan Janamashtami celebration (Class Nur-XII) Mrigavati House

27/8/2024 Tuesday

28/8/2024 Wednesday SLC I & III 

29/8/2024 Thursday ASM(unit-3)             SLC II & IV

30/8/2024 Friday

31/8/2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day SEPTEMBER Details

1/9/2024 Sunday Sunday

2/9/2024 Monday Mahavir House 

3/9/2024 Tuesday

4/9/2024 Wednesday Card Making Competition ( IX to XII ) 

5/9/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day (Class Nursery to XII)

6/9/2024 Friday Samvatsari celebration colouring (Nur  - S.K.G)

7/9/2024 Saturday Samvatsari (Nursery to XII)

8/9/2024 Sunday Sunday

9/9/2024 Monday Atmanand House 

10/9/2024 Tuesday

11/9/2024 Wednesday

12/9/2024 Thursday

13/9/2024 Friday

14/9/2024 Saturday

15/9/2024 Sunday Sunday

16/9/2024 Monday
Eid - e- Milad  (Nur to S.K.G,V-XII)                               

Term – 1- Exam Begin(Class I-IV) 

17/9/2024 Tuesday Term – 1- Exam(Nursery, S.K.G Class V-XII) 
Discipline 

Committee On 

Duty 

18/9/2024 Wednesday  “

19/9/2024 Thursday  “

20/9/2024 Friday  “

21/9/2024 Saturday  Hindi poem  Recitation competition 

22/9/2024 Sunday Sunday

23/9/2024 Monday Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day (Nursery- XII)

24/9/2024 Tuesday

25/9/2024 Wednesday

26/9/2024 Thursday

27/9/2024 Friday

28/9/2024 Saturday ASM ( Unit- IV) 

29/9/2024 Sunday Sunday

30/9/2024 Monday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day OCTOBER Details

1/10/2024 Tuesday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti celebration                     

Matchstick pasting (Class Nur  to S.K.G)



2/10/2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Nur to XII)

3/10/2024 Thursday Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti (Nur to XII)

4/10/2024 Friday

5/10/2024 Saturday
Popcorn reading  II                                                                          

I Terminal Exam Ends (V- XII)  
6/10/2024 Sunday Sunday

7/10/2024 Monday Vallabh House 

8/10/2024 Tuesday

9/10/2024 Wednesday

10/10/2024 Thursday

11/10/2024 Friday
Dussehra celebration Ravan Mask making (Nur to 

S.K.G)                    Role play III & IV

12/10/2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashami (Nursery to 12)

13/10/2024 Sunday Sunday

14/10/2024 Monday English Week ( 3 Days)(Class 1 -12) Mrigavati House

15/10/2024 Tuesday

16/10/2024 Wednesday

17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Class Nursery to XII)

18/10/2024 Friday

19/10/2024 Saturday PTM I Term Exams (V-XII) 

20/10/2024 Sunday Karwa chauth

21/10/2024 Monday Social Science Week ( 3 Days)(Class  V-XII) Mahavir House

22/10/2024 Tuesday

23/10/2024 Wednesday

24/10/2024 Thursday

25/10/2024 Friday

26/10/2024 Saturday

Diwali celebration Diya and Candle (Nur to S.K.G)                            

Diwali Celebration Competition (Class V-XII) Card 

Making/ Diya/ Candle Decoration/Rangoli 

Competition

27/10/2024 Sunday Sunday

28/10/2024 Monday Atmanand House

29/10/2024 Tuesday MOY (Term- I) 

30/10/2024 Wednesday

31/10/2024 Thursday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day NOVEMBER Details

1/11/2024 Friday  Deepawali/ Haryana Day (Nursery to XII)

2/11/2024 Saturday Vishwakarma Diwas (Nur to XII)

3/11/2024 Sunday Vallabh Jayanti/Bahi Dooj

4/11/2024 Monday Vallabh House 

5/11/2024 Tuesday

6/11/2024 Wednesday

Role play  for Class   I 

Word Game Activity  for Class  II
7/11/2024 Thursday



8/11/2024 Friday

9/11/2024 Saturday

10/11/2024 Sunday Sunday

11/11/2024 Monday Mrigavati House

12/11/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday Sentence Scramble Race III & IV

14/11/2024 Thursday Children's Day Musical chair               (Nur to S.K.G)

15/11/2024 Friday Shri Guru Nanak  Dev ji Jayanti (Nursery to XII)

16/11/2024 Saturday ANNUAL FUNCTION (Class V-XII)

17/11/2024 Sunday Sunday

18/11/2024 Monday Mahavir House 

19/11/2024 Tuesday

20/11/2024 Wednesday

21/11/2024 Thursday

22/11/2024 Friday

23/11/2024 Saturday

24/11/2024 Sunday Sunday

25/11/2024 Monday Atmanand House 

26/11/2024 Tuesday

27/11/2024 Wednesday Thematic assembly on Solar System

28/11/2024 Thursday

29/11/2024 Friday ASM ( unit - V) 

30/11/2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day DECEMBER Details

1/12/2024 Sunday Sunday

2/12/2024 Monday Vallabh House 

3/12/2024 Tuesday

4/12/2024 Wednesday

5/12/2024 Thursday

6/12/2024 Friday

7/12/2024 Saturday Sports Day -    Races(Nursery to S.K.G)

8/12/2024 Sunday Sunday

9/12/2024 Monday Mrigavati House

10/12/2024 Tuesday

11/12/2024 Wednesday

12/12/2024 Thursday

13/12/2024 Friday

14/12/2024 Saturday

15/12/2024 Sunday Sunday

16/12/2024 Monday II-Unit Test / Pre- Board Begins (Class I-XII)
Discipline 

committee on duty 

17/12/2024 Tuesday



18/12/2024 Wednesday

19/12/2024 Thursday

20/12/2024 Friday

21/12/2024 Saturday Quiz competition

22/12/2024 Sunday Sunday

23/12/2024 Monday Ramanujan Birthday Celebration (Class V-XII)

24/12/2024 Tuesday

Christmas celebration                                                    

Cotton pasting(Class Nursery to S.K.G)                        

Christmas Tree Decoration/Card Making/ Gift 

Wrapping ( V to VIll) 

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day (Nursery to XII)

26/12/2024 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti (Class I-IV)

27/12/2024 Friday

28/12/2024 Saturday ASM ( Unit - VI) 

29/12/2024 Sunday Sunday

30/12/2024 Monday Mahavir House 

31/12/2024 Tuesday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day JANUARY Details

1/1/2025 Wednesday
Winter Break upto VIII Class/                                                   

Extra Classes IX to XII ( For 10 Days)

2/1/2025 Thursday             "

3/1/2025 Friday             "

4/1/2025 Saturday             "

5/1/2025 Sunday Sunday

6/1/2025 Monday             "

7/1/2025 Tuesday             "

8/1/2025 Wednesday             "

9/1/2025 Thursday             "

10/1/2025 Friday             "

11/1/2025 Saturday             "

12/1/2025 Sunday Sunday

13/1/2025 Monday Lohri Festival (V-XII)

14/1/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti (Nur to XII)

15/1/2025 Wednesday

16/1/2025 Thursday School Reopens (Nur-XII) Mahavir House 

17/1/2025 Friday

18/1/2025 Saturday
Story Telling Competition (Nry. S.K.G)                               

PTM Term II / Pre Boards (V-XII)

19/1/2025 Sunday Sunday

20/1/2025 Monday Atmanand House 

21/1/2025 Tuesday

22/1/2025 Wednesday

23/1/2025 Thursday

24/1/2025 Friday
SLC (Class 1 to 4), Exhibition I &  III, Patriotic Song 

Competition (Solo)  V to XII 



25/1/2025 Saturday

Republic Day Celebration(Nry to S.K.G, V-XII), 

Tricolour food (Nry to S.K.G),SLC (Class I-IV), 

Exhibition II & IV 

26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

27/1/2025 Monday Vallabh House 

28/1/2025 Tuesday

29/1/2025 Wednesday

30/1/2025 Thursday ASM( unit - VII) 

31/1/2025 Friday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day FEBRUARY Details

1/2/2025 Saturday
 Vasant Panchmi Celebration Kite Drawing(Class Nur  

to S.K.G)

2/2/2025 Sunday vasant Panchmi (Nur to XII)

3/2/2025 Monday Mrigavati House

4/2/2025 Tuesday

5/2/2025 Wednesday Conversation (Using Magic words)  I & II

6/2/2025 Thursday

7/2/2025 Friday

8/2/2025 Saturday

9/2/2025 Sunday Sunday

10/2/2025 Monday Mahavir House 

11/2/2025 Tuesday

12/2/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Class Nursery to XII)

13/2/2025 Thursday

14/2/2025 Friday

16/2/2025 Sunday

17/2/2025 Monday FINAL EXAMINATION BEGINS (Class V-XII)
Discipline 

committee on duty 

18/2/2025 Tuesday

19/2/2025 Wednesday

20/2/2025 Thursday

21/2/2025 Friday

22/2/2025 Saturday Calligraphy competition (Nursery to S.K.G.)

23/2/2025 Sunday Sunday

24/2/2025 Monday

25/2/2025 Tuesday

26/2/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri (Nursery -XII)

27/2/2025 Thursday

28/2/2025 Friday Parent Teacher Meeting

Date Day MARCH Details

1/3/2025 Saturday

2/3/2025 Sunday Sunday

3/3/2025 Monday

15/2/2025 Saturday
Thematic Assembly on Transport (Nry to S.K.G)                      

Story  narration III,Elocution IV  



4/3/2025 Tuesday

5/3/2025 Wednesday

6/3/2025 Thursday

7/3/2025 Friday

8/3/2025 Saturday

9/3/2025 Sunday Sunday

10/3/2025 Monday FINAL EXAMINATION ENDS(Class V-XII)

11/3/2025 Tuesday

12/3/2025 Wednesday

13/3/2025 Thursday Holi celebration Hand Impression (Nur to S.K.G)

14/3/2025 Friday Holi(Nursery -XII)

15/3/2025 Saturday

16/3/2025 Sunday Sunday

17/3/2025 Monday

18/3/2025 Tuesday

19/3/2025 Wednesday

20/3/2025 Thursday

21/3/2025 Friday

22/3/2025 Saturday EOY

23/3/2025 Sunday Sunday

24/3/2025 Monday
Parents Teachers Meeting For Annual Result (Class V-

XII)

25/3/2025 Tuesday

26/3/2025 Wednesday

27/3/2025 Thursday

28/3/2025 Friday

29/3/2025 Saturday

30/3/2025 Sunday Sunday

31/3/2025 Monday Parent Teacher Meeting


